116000181718

•
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(OR)/Older/Lip/ Horio I/)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(E
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100312315571

04/25/18--01014--011 **30.00



APR 2 5 2618

J SHIVERS

COYER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
3D-DENT SUBJECT:	ISTRY LLC		
	DENTISTRY LLC Name of Limited Liability Company Icles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Patricia DeVilliers Patricia DeVilliers Name of Person 3D-DENTISTRY Firm/Company 14730 2nd Avenue Cir NE Address Bradenton, FL 34212 City/State and Zip Code dynamicpathology@hotmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) nation concerning this matter, please call: The state of Person and Code Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Eck for the following amount:		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Patricia DeVilliers		
	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of Person	
	3D-DENTISTRY		
		Firm/Company	
	14730 2nd Avenue Cir NE		
		Address	
	Bradenton, FL 34212		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For further information	concerning this matter, please co	all:	
Patricia DeVilliers		· · ·	
Name	of Person		e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

3D-DENTISTRY LLC				
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Compar (A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appe iability Company	ears on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number L16000181718	·	were filed on _	September 29, 2016	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	f the limited liabi	lity company	<u>here</u> :	
3D-DENTISTRY PLLC				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited Liabili	ity Company," the	e designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	cable:	no change		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE) B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of the new	or registered of		on our records, <u>e</u>	enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	no change		<u></u>	A
New Registered Office Address:	no change			ECR
		Enter F	Florida street address, Floric	PR 25
		City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing				ORAL CO
I hereby accept the appointment as registery provisions of all statutes relative to the propaccept the obligations of my position as reg being filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	oer and complete istered agent as p registered office	performance provided for in	of my duties, and in Chapter 605, F.S.	I am familiar with and S. Or, if this document is

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			□ Remove
			□ Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
·			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
 			Add
			Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
			☐ Remove
			Change

which	provides pro	fessional d	ental service	es								
					·							
		·								и и		
								•				
												
		•			<u></u>					; ;	, No	
<u> </u>											2018	•.
			-							Añ A	^PR	_ _
										ASSE	25	_F
										الله التأثير	P .	m
				•		-			***	ORIE C	<u>:</u>	0
			-			· · ·				<u> </u>	**	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·											
-												
fective d	late, if other	than the	date of fili	ng:					(optic	onal)		
an effective ote: If th	e date is listed, the date inserted	ne date mus l in this blo	t be specific at ock does not	nd cannor meet th	t be prior to e applica	o date of ble statu	filing or me tory filing	ore than 90 requirem	days after ents, this	filing.) Pu date will	rsuant to	605.0207 listed as
	effective date								ŕ			
											_	
	specifies a th day after				but not	an eff	ective t	me, at :	12:01 a	a.m. on	the ea	rlier of
ntad	April	18		201	8							
ated			_	-,		-· ,						

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00